
 

POBJKFHS 

2021-2022 Guidance Calendar 

 

Date  Day   Event 

08/26/21 Thursday  Grade 12 Operation Apply 

08/27/21 Friday   Grade 9 Orientation 

08/28/21 Saturday  SAT Away 

08/30/21 Monday  Gr 12 Schedule Changes 8:00-10:30  

08/30/21 Monday  Gr 11 Schedule Changes 11:30-2:00  

08/31/21 Tuesday  Gr 10 Schedule Changes 8:00-10:30  

08/31/21 Tuesday  Gr 9 Schedule Changes 11:30-2:00  

09/11/21 Saturday  ACT Away 

09/14/21 Tuesday  Grade 12 Guidance Info Night  

09/21/21 Tuesday  Grade 12 Operation Apply 

09/27/21 Monday  Financial Aid Night 

10/02/21 Saturday  SAT @ POBJFKHS 

10/13/21 Wednesday  PSAT @ POBJFKHS 

10/19/21 Tuesday  Grade 10 Guidance Info Night 

10/23/21 Saturday  ACT Away 

11/02/21 Tuesday  Grade 11 Guidance Info Night 

11/06/21 Saturday  SAT Away 

12/04/21 Saturday  SAT Away 

12/11/21 Saturday  ACT Away 

01/04/22 Tuesday  Incoming Grade 9 Parent Orientation 

02/12/22 Saturday  ACT Away 

03/03/22 Thursday  College Rep Talk 

03/12/22 Saturday  SAT @ POBJFKHS 

03/15/22 Tuesday  College Essay Night 

03/24/22 Thursday  College / Career Fair 

04/02/22 Saturday  ACT Away 

05/07/22 Saturday  SAT Away 

5/2-5/6  M-F   AP Week 1 TENTATIVE 

5/9-5/13 M-F   AP Week 2 TENTATIVE 

06/03/22 Friday   Grade 8 HS Visit 

06/04/22 Saturday  SAT @ POBJFKHS 

06/11/22 Saturday  ACT @ POBJFKHS 

 

 


